Mickleden Straddle Results 2013

Mickleden Straddle Feb 3rd 2013
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Runner
38 Tim Ellis
429 Ben Mounsey
428 Tom Brunt
53 John Lloyd
427 Thomas Webb
106 Dave Taylor
48 Alastair Rees
170 Sean Willis
143 Antony Moss
1 Dan Hardy
52 Nick Barber
459 Stephen Pope
174 Tim Black
95 Helen Fines
450 lan Symington
435 Ed Gamble
145 Graeme Brown
189 Alastair Cowell
451 Christopher Ward
131 Ben Dyson
34 Craig Stansfield
88 Daniel Page
75 Jon Hargreaves
162 Julien Minshall
42 Paul Brannigan
185 Stephen Smithies
118 Jon Pemberton
465 Mike Nelson
443 Simon Browne
56 Richard Bradbury
9 Mark Ellithorn
167 Robert Paradise
59 lan Gee
153 John Hewitt
120 Judith Jepson
11 Darren Fishwick
113 Dave Evans
466 Ross McClellend
132 Thornton Taylor
134 Mark Wharton
426 Lee Rawson
180 Howard Whittaker
36 Colin Brearley

121 Martyn Huddleston

116 Stephen Booth
100 Tom Mcnally
173 Dan Calverley
33 Daniel Taylor
101 Neil Thompson
119 Karl Marshall
183 lan Fraser
165 Rob Higginson
193 Carl Bedson

Club

Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Dark Peak
Todmorden
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
Homfirth
Saddleworth
Totley
Totley
Todmorden

Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Cheshire Hill
Calder Valley
Glossopdale
Wakefield Harriers
Leeds city
Todmorden

Glossopdale
Todmorden
Calder Valley
Dark Peak
Macclesfield
DDT

Dark Peak
Chorley
Calder Valley
Todmorden
Glossopdale
Dark Peak
Chorley
KCAC

DDT
Rossendale
Calder Valley

Fat Boys
Calder Valley

DDT
Glossopdale
Todmorden
Stockport
Dark Peak
FRA

Fat boys
Glossopdale
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40
40
40

Time
01:39:27
01:41:10
01:42:52
01:50:07
01:50:21
01:50:28
01:50:44
01:50:53
01:51:00
01:51:21
01:51:24
01:52:54
01:53:25
01:54:24
01:54:38
01:54:41
01:54:48
01:55:07
01:55:24
01:56:15
01:56:20
01:57:05
01:57:15
01:57:22
01:57:28
02:00:20
02:00:29
02:00:52
02:02:14
02:03:09
02:03:10
02:03:25
02:03:48
02:04:05
02:04:56
02:05:12
02:05:52
02:06:12
02:06:40
02:07:22
02:07:38
02:07:45
02:07:56
02:08:14
02:08:27
02:08:33
02:08:40
02:08:50
02:09:02
02:09:25
02:10:44
02:11:11
02:11:46



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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169 Robert Tyson

91 James Pierce
130 Richard Howcroft
420 Simon Anderson
146 Jim Bell
452 Brian Horsfall
161 David Hogg

65 Stephen Kenworthy
148 Brian Miller
158 Kristian Groom
467 Marwarn Khqgeiry

77 lan Shaw

87 Ralph Barker
437 Phil Scarf

99 Bob Taylor

82 Andrew Thompson

54 Dave Collins
184 Paul Orton
149 Dave Cresswell

20 Jimmy Rhodes
432 Paul Minns

78 Andrew Chalkley
150 Chris Gorse
473 Shaun Hogton

93 Craig Spencer

26 lan Haigh

64 Richard Sutherland
160 Robert Crawford
135 Justin Lewis
182 Luke Field
181 Paul Fordham

39 Robin Clough

51 John Spencer
138 Tim Brooks

32 John Robinson
445 Richard Andrews

44 Andrew Bibby

67 Jo Bolton
457 Tom Skelton
425 lan Sutcliffe

2 Nick Kelly
3 Michael Dean

96 Brian Horsley

76 Logan Anderson
186 Malcolm McMillan
136 Cat Faux
422 Renee Saxton

94 John Jodrell
446 Duncan Drasdo
447 Phil Ellis
114 Mike Wardle

31 Hanno Torn
463 Chris Martin

25 Michael Raynor

60 Mick Cochrane

79 Andrew Green

Todmorden
Penistone
Kimberworth
Otley

Dark Peak
Wakefield Harriers
Glossopdale

Harrogate

Holmfirth

Rugby & northampton
DDT

Calder Valley
Pennine

Wakefield Triathlon
Todmorden
Southwell
Wakefield Triathlon
Bowland

Wakefield Harriers
Kingstone
Wakefield Triathlon
Kimberworth
Kimberworth
Southwell

Calder Valley
Coniston

Barnsley

Penistone
Rotherham

Calder Valley
Holmfirth
Southwell
Todmorden
Kimberworth
Wakefield Triathlon
Stadium

Calder Valley
Calder Valley

Belgrave Harriers
Otley
Pennine
Trafford

DDT

Calder Valley
Pennine

Fat Boys
Penistone
Dark Peak
DDT
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M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M40
M50

M40
M40
M50
M40
M60
M40
M50
M40
M

M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

M40

<L

M40
M40
M50
M40

M40
M50
F40
M
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40

-n

M50
M40

M50
M40

M60
M40

02:11:59
02:12:08
02:12:34
02:13:06
02:13:24
02:13:28
02:13:40
02:13:51
02:13:54
02:13:56
02:13:56
02:14:28
02:14:40
02:14:45
02:14:54
02:15:07
02:15:10
02:15:15
02:15:29
02:15:33
02:15:34
02:15:40
02:15:49
02:16:00
02:16:03
02:16:15
02:16:18
02:16:30
02:16:55
02:16:59
02:17:06
02:17:20
02:17:50
02:18:08
02:18:15
02:18:29
02:18:52
02:18:56
02:19:06
02:19:10
02:19:22
02:19:40
02:20:28
02:20:42
02:21:09
02:21:11
02:21:16
02:21:34
02:21:35
02:21:43
02:21:45
02:21:46
02:21:52
02:21:53
02:22:03
02:22:22



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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137 Mark Goodison
112 Dave Copping
74 lan Mason
14 lan Vann
166 James Briscoe
7 Stephen Metz
98 Andy Thorpe
81 Rob Bolam
171 David Tipton
49 Steve Bennett
30 Helen Kirk
164 Jon Howard
86 Lee Weatherall
6 Jacqui Knox
423 Stewart Kemp
126 Ron Rees
434 Simon Galloway
69 Melanie Blackhurst
154 Ryan Colbeck
55 Michael Bourne
436 Jackie Scarf
110 Hugo Miquel Filipe
37 Lyndon Stocks
123 Andy Glyde
17 Paul Pycroft
156 Helen Buchan
140 Tim Raynor
152 Kate Mansell
83 Alison Wainwright
188 Susan Clapham
68 Patrick Rooney
63 Charlie Eaton
458 Penny Sadler
128 Martin Oddy
19 Mike Symons
190 Rob Harrison
43 Christopher Deacon
155 lan Ringrose
50 John Gorman
117 Michael Huggins

10 Jacqueline Redmayne

151 Philip Guest
5 Tom Hawkins
115 Martin Whitehead
421 Joe Daniels
41 Kenny Turner
439 Paul Cruthers
448 Stefan Adamski
4 Tim Shiles
464 Matthew Wells
70 Lucy Hobbs
22 Peter Glover
103 Steven Moss
192 Adam Smart
29 Scot Kelly
139 Nigel Kitchen

Totley
KCAC
Kingstone
Newport

Porter Valley
Calder Valley
Wakefield Triathlon
Ackworth

North Derbyshire
Dark Peak
Wakefield Triathlon
Kimberworth
Wirksworth

Kendal

Pennine
Todmorden
Todmorden

Calder Valley

Dark Peak

Calder Valley

Southwell
Todmorden

Dark Peak

Calder Valley
Mansfield

Calder Valley
staffordshire moorland
Glossopdale
Kimberworth
Glossopdale
Totley

Valley striders
Manchester YMCA

Penistone

North Derbyshire
Rossendale
Chorley
Mansfield
Wirksworth
Calder Valley
Todmorden

Dark Peak
Todmorden

Totley

Todmorden

FRA

FRA

Wakefield Trathlon
Wakefield Triathlon
Wakefield Triathlon
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M50
M40
M40
M40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M50

M40
M40

M50
M50
M40
F40

M40
F50

M40

M40

M40
F40
F40
F40
M50

F40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M50
F40

M40

M50

M50
M40

M40
F40

M40
M60

M40
M40

02:22:35
02:22:39
02:22:51
02:22:56
02:23:09
02:23:24
02:23:35
02:23:49
02:24:24
02:24:26
02:25:27
02:25:31
02:25:43
02:25:45
02:25:47
02:26:04
02:26:31
02:26:40
02:26:54
02:27:04
02:27:26
02:28:10
02:28:12
02:28:18
02:28:30
02:28:45
02:28:48
02:28:50
02:29:02
02:29:08
02:29:12
02:29:29
02:29:39
02:29:53
02:29:59
02:30:04
02:30:23
02:30:38
02:30:45
02:31:21
02:31:26
02:31:48
02:32:40
02:32:57
02:34:06
02:34:14
02:34:25
02:35:34
02:35:41
02:36:10
02:36:22
02:36:35
02:36:43
02:37:02
02:37:37
02:37:56



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
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163 Jane Leonard
111 Dave Culpan
440 Donna Claridge
461 Mark Davies
142 Steven Groves
176 Paul Stead
97 Jimmy Oldfield
197 Caroline Harding
23 Adrian Baker
45 Chris Drinkwater
431 S Milner
159 Louise Marix Evans
104 Stephen Hemingway
449 Tony Steward
58 Pat Goodall
175 Lindsay Palmer
147 Brent Lindsay
125 James Riley
460 Alan Spurr
46 John Wilson
73 Andrew Brankin
92 Mark Utlex
84 Geoff Dimelow
442 David Parry
122 Cheryl Brown
105 Gary Atkinson
444 Peter Claydon
18 Malcolm Coles
453 Karen Sinkinson
157 Brian Wain
62 Isobel Pollard
198 Peter Kenny
57 Jeremy Brayshaw
168 Suzanne Darke
28 Trevor Milner
195 Paul Davies
199 Matt Brown
456 Gillian Wisbey
455 Toby Sydes
177 Sharon Williams
438 Elise Milnes
144 Dave Foster
441 David Hennessy
27 Claire Chapman
85 Samantha Weatherall
129 Adele Morris
108 Erwin Van Vroenhoven
172 Sheelagh Ratcliff
35 Dean Feetham
471 Mick Fowler
133 Sean Benson
80 Suzy Coates
102 Heather Parkin
196 Tim Atkin
141 Helen Soiris
61 Sarah Leam

Todmorden
Calder Valley
Dark Peak

Mercia

Belper

North Brook
Calder Valley
Pudsey & Bramley
Manx

Todmorden
Wharfdale

Calder Valley
Spen

Calder Valley
Totley
Glossopdale
Penistone
Todmorden
Wakefield Harriers
Wakefield Triathlon
Kingstone
Kimberworth
Penistone

Steel City

Long Eaton

Penistone

Valley Striders
Homfirth
Wakefield Triathlon
Todmorden

Dark Peak

Totley

Saddleworth

Dark Peak

Dark Peak

Calder Valley
Calder Valley
Abbey runners
Todmorden
Penistone
Wakefield Triathlon
Kimberworth
Kimberworth
Totley

Abbey runners
Wakefield Triathlon

Barnsley

Wakefield Triathlon
Penistone

Dark Peak

Belper

Stockport
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F50
M50
F40
M40
M40

M40

M50
M60
M50
F40

M50
M50
F50

F40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60

M40
M40
M70
F50

M40

M40
M60
F40

M50

F40
M40
F40
F50
M60
M40

F40
F40
M40
F50
M40
M50
M40

M50
F40
F40

02:38:01
02:38:12
02:38:38
02:38:46
02:39:11
02:39:15
02:39:29
02:39:36
02:39:44
02:39:45
02:39:59
02:40:18
02:41:26
02:41:35
02:41:43
02:41:50
02:42:09
02:42:11
02:42:54
02:43:07
02:43:13
02:43:21
02:43:23
02:43:25
02:43:58
02:44:28
02:44:56
02:45:09
02:45:20
02:45:54
02:47:12
02:47:14
02:47:54
02:48:12
02:48:24
02:49:25
02:50:20
02:50:32
02:50:43
02:50:50
02:51:06
02:52:34
02:52:46
02:52:48
02:52:49
02:52:56
02:52:57
02:53:06
02:55:08
02:56:40
02:57:20
02:57:47
02:57:48
02:58:20
02:58:42
02:59:54



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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194 Patric Gilchrist

433 Helen Wilson

200 Sarah Jones-Morris

109 Barbara Haigh
40 Sarah Clough

107 Shaun Clarkson
72 Jamie Richardson

191 Sarah Halstead
24 Annie Lightowler
21 Shaun Dimelow
16 Julie Laverock
89 Sally Robinson
90 Helen Cutmore
12 Alexis Dinsmor

127 Claire Wilkinson

8 Rosalind Bedford

71 Tim Fish

187 Rachel Nothard

178 Anthony Bissell
66 Tim Wade

179 Joanne Bissell
47 Peter Ehrhardt

462 Trish Mellor

454 Daniel Mortimer

430 David Wilson

124 Ray Poulter

470 Stewart Yates

Keswick
Todmorden
Penistone
Penistone
Penistone
Barnsley
Barnsley
Penistone
Penistone
Dark Peak
Salford
Bingley
Kimberworth
Pennine
DDT

DDT
Barnsley
Barnsley
Barnsley
Kingstone
Barnsley
Todmorden
Penistone
Robberttown
Todmorden
Todmorden
DDT
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M60
F40

F60
F40
M40

F40
F40
M40
F40
F40
F40
F60

F50
M50
F50

M50

M60
F50

M50
M60
M50

03:00:08
03:00:36
03:01:14
03:01:41
03:02:44
03:03:22
03:03:23
03:03:35
03:04:13
03:04:14
03:07:25
03:10:37
03:12:34
03:13:11
03:13:21
03:13:28
03:14:26
03:16:10
03:16:11
03:16:12
03:16:13
03:17:40
03:17:41
03:20:15
03:22:24
03:22:25
03:25:55



